Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Type

2024-00003023

2024-00003025

2024-00003027

2024-00003028

2024-00003031

2024-00003032

2024-00003033

2024-00003034

2024-00003035

2024-00003037

2024-00003038

5/24/2024 5:04

5/24/2024 8:29

5/24/2024 10:54

5/24/2024 12:24

5/24/2024 12:50

5/24/2024 15:13

5/24/2024 15:30

5/24/2024 15:44

5/24/2024 16:40

5/24/2024 17:41

5/24/2024 20:42

Incident Primary
Street Station
GASTINEAU CCFR Station 1
Avenue

LEMON CREEK  CCFR Station 3

Road

HORIZON Drive CCFR Station 1

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1
Lane

MENDENHALL  CCFR Station 3

MALL Road

KIMBERLY Street CCFR Station 3

RIVERSIDE Drive CCFR Station 4

1ST Street CCFR Station 2
DOUGLAS CCFR Station 1
Highway

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Fire alarm sounded due
to cooking or burnt
food




2024-00003041 5/24/2024 23:32 TROUT Street CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



