

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2024-00003023	5/24/2024 5:04	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003025	5/24/2024 8:29	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003027	5/24/2024 10:54	HORIZON Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003028	5/24/2024 12:24	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003031	5/24/2024 12:50	MENDENHALL MALL Road	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional or
2024-00003032	5/24/2024 15:13	KIMBERLY Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003033	5/24/2024 15:30	RIVERSIDE Drive	CCFR Station 4	Unauthorized burning
2024-00003034	5/24/2024 15:44	1ST Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003035	5/24/2024 16:40	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003037	5/24/2024 17:41	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2024-00003038	5/24/2024 20:42	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food

2024-00003041 5/24/2024 23:32 TROUT Street CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury